MIKULOV

Last Name |First Name |Program Gender Email

1] 1 Aphale Dipali Prague Institute (Summer) ID Female |djaphale@ncsu.edu

N 2 Griffiths Tristan Prague Institute (Summer) ID Male ttgriffi@ncsu.edu

& 3 Keel Andrew Prague Institute (Summer) ID Male arkeel@ncsu.edu

4 4 Mills Michelle Prague Institute (Summer) ID Female |mcmills3@ncsu.edu

5] 5 Mull Alex Prague Institute (Summer) ID Male ammull@ncsu.edu

6] 6 Schallert Holly Prague Institute (Summer) ID Female [|haschall@ncsu.edu

71 7 Simha Varsha Prague Institute (Summer) ID Female |vsimha@ncsu.edu

8 8 Williams Brianna Prague Institute (Summer) ID Female |bewilli7@ncsu.edu

9] 9 Williams Christopher |Prague Institute (Summer) ID Male cmwill24@ncsu.edu
10| 10 Gajjar Shivani Prague Institute (Summer) ID Female |spgajjar@ncsu.edu
11| 11 Snow Katherine _|Prague Institute (Summer) ID Female |kesnow@ncsu.edu
12| 12 Williams Chandler Prague Institute (Summer) ID Female |cpwillia@ncsu.edu
38 13 Wise Emily Prague Institute (Summer) ID Female |ejwise2@ncsu.edu
14| 1 Bogart Lisa Prague Institute: Artistic Photography (Summer) [Female [lhbogart@ncsu.edu
15| 2 mo_m@b: Blaise Prague Institute: Artistic Photography (Summer) [Male bsbolemo@ncsu.edu
16| 3 Cunningham|Adam Prague Institute: Artistic Photography (Summer) |Male aycunnin@ncsu.edu
17| 4 Eble Emma Prague Institute: Artistic Photography (Summer) |Female [|eceble@ncsu.edu
18| 5 Eder Haley Prague Institute: Artistic Photography (Summer) |Female |heeder@ncsu.edu
19| 6 Holmsen Erica Prague Institute: Artistic Photography (Summer) |Female |ejholmse@ncsu.edu
200 7 Knox Logan Prague Institute: Artistic Photography (Summer) [Male leknox@ncsu.edu
24 8 Mayer Margaret _ |Prague Institute: Artistic Photography (Summer) |Female |mhmayer@ncsu.edu
22| 9 Meek Riley Prague Institute: Artistic Photography (Summer) |Female [rmeek@ncsu.edu
23| 10 Miller Maya Prague Institute: Artistic Photography (Summer) |Female [mrmille9@ncsu.edu
24| 11 Perry Jacob Prague Institute: Artistic Photography (Summer) |Male japerry7 @ncsu.edu
25| 13 Rose Emma Prague Institute: Artistic Photography (Summer) |Female |egrose@ncsu.edu
26| 14 Soule Hannah Prague Institute: Artistic Photography (Summer) |Female |hmsoule@ncsu.edu
271 15 Terwey Caitlyn Prague Institute: Artistic Photography (Summer) |Female |cmterwey@ncsu.edu
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